
VALLEY CRESCENT JUNE 2018 
 Fri 1 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE 

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

15:30 – 16:30   KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   BINGO 

Sat 2 Jun  10:00 – 13:00   MDSG 

13:30 – 16:30   KUMON 

Sun 3 Jun  10:00 – 14:00   COMMUNITY CHURCH 

Mon 4 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE 

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

18:00 – 20:00   UKULELE GROUP 

Tue 5 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE  

13:00 – 15:00   TUESDAY CLUB 

15:15 – 15:45   KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   TAI CHI 

Wed 6 Jun  09:00 – 12:00   WREN CAFE  

12:00 – 13:00   KEEP FREE 

15:00 – 17:00   COMMUNITY CLAY 

18:30 – 22:00   NCT C1519 

Thu 7 Jun  10:00 – 12:00   READERS GROUP 

13:00 – 15:30  BABY MASSAGE 

19:00 – 21:00   COMPUTER CLUB 

Fri 8 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE  

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

15:30 – 16:30   KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   BINGO 

Sat 9 Jun  09:00 – 14:00   NCT C1519  

14:00 – 16:30   KUMON 

Sun 10 Jun  10:00 – 14:00   COMMUNITY CHURCH 

Mon 11 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE  

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

18:00 – 20:00   UKULELE GROUP 

Tue 12 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE  

13:00 – 15:00   TUESDAY CLUB 

15:15 – 15:45   KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   TAI CHI 

Wed 13 Jun  09:00 – 12:00   WREN CAFÉ 

12:00 – 13:00   KEEP FREE 

15:00 – 17:00   COMMUNITY CLAY 

18:30 – 22:00   NCT C1519 

Thu 14 Jun  10:00 – 12:00   READERS GROUP  

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

19:00 – 20:30   FIRST AID 



VALLEY CRESCENT JUNE 2018 
 Fri 15 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE 

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

15:30 – 16:30   KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   BINGO 

Sat 16 Jun  10:00 – 12:00   BABY MASSAGE 

13:30 – 16:30   KUMON 

Sun 17 Jun  10:00 – 14:00   COMMUNITY CHURCH 

Mon 18 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE  

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

18:00 – 20:00   UKULELE GROUP 

Tue 19 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE  

13:00 – 15:00   TUESDAY CLUB 

15:15 – 15:45  KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   TAI CHI 

Wed 20 Jun  09:00 – 12:00   WREN CAFE  

12:00 – 13:00   KEEP FREE 

18:30 – 22:00   NCT C1519 

Thu 21 Jun  10:00 – 12:00   READERS GROUP  

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

18:30 – 22:00  NCT C1519 

Fri 22 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE  

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

15:30 – 16:30   KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   BINGO 

Sat 23 Jun  13:30 – 16:30   KUMON 

Sun 24 Jun  10:00 – 14:00   COMMUNITY CHURCH 

Mon 25 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE 

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

18:00 – 20:00   UKULELE GROUP 

Tue 26 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE 

13:00 – 15:00   TUESDAY CLUB 

15:15 – 15:45   KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   TAI CHI 

Wed 27 Jun  09:00 – 12:00   WREN CAFÉ 

12:00 – 13:00   KEEP FREE 

18:30 – 22:00   NCT C1519 

Thu 28 Jun  10:00 – 12:00   READERS GROUP 

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

18:00 – 20:00   1st STEPS FIRST AID 

Fri 29 Jun  09:30 – 12:30   BABY MASSAGE 

13:00 – 15:30   BABY MASSAGE 

15:30 – 16:30   KEEP FREE 

19:30 – 21:30   BINGO 

Sat 30 Jun  09:30 – 12:00   CRAFT GROUP 

13:30 – 16:30   KUMON 


